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TASKI balimat 3300_1
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Drive Mechanics

Article no.
4134540
4134572
4134573
4128038
4128022

14.07.2025

Description

Buffer set

Castor set

Wheel set

Toothed belt HTD 1100-5M-9

Axle

Edition: V1.04/2025

Quantity
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Unit

PC
PC
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Frame

Article no.
4134535
4134541
4134542
4134548
4134554
4134570
4134571
4134723
4128038
4128044
4127775

14.07.2025

Description

Knob set

Toothed belt HTD 600-5M-9
Belt pulley set

Motor set

Starlock set

Belt pulley set

Toothed belt set

Gear motor 12V 25,5W
Toothed belt HTD 1100-5M-9
Disc

Retaining washer 12
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Quantity
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Unit

PC
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Main-Broom

TASKI
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Main-Broom

Article no.
4134541
4134542
4134558
4134568
4134569
4134578
4018040
4127997

14.07.2025

Description

Toothed belt HTD 600-5M-9

Belt pulley set
Axle set
Gasket set

Dirt box set
Rubber lips set
Pressure spring

Plate
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Quantity
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Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
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Side Brushes
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Side Brushes

Article no.
4134553
4134566
4134567

14.07.2025

Description
Towing arm set
Towing arm set

Motor set

Edition: V1.04/2025

Quantity

Unit
PC
PC
PC
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Suction
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Suction

Article no.
4134535
4134563
4134564
4134565
4134574
4123080
4129871
4127712
4128020
4127653
4131676

14.07.2025

Description

Knob set

Filter frame set
Filter shaker set

Fan set

Fuse / Relay Set
Filter polyester
Overload switch 40A
Overload switch 20A
Plate

Relay console

Relais 12V

Edition: V1.04/2025

Quantity
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Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
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TASKI'
Batteries Connections & Electrical Parts .
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Batteries Connections & Electrical Parts

Article no.
4134535
4134557
4134559
4134562
4134575
4134576
4134577

14.07.2025

Description
Knob set
Cable strand
Tensioner set
Charger set
Battery

Hood set

Adapter set
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Quantity
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Unit

PC
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Handle, operating elements

4134552 4134546

4134561

\4134535
LM = \& T
4 l |
i 3 4134546
s

4134546

Balimat 3300 /1 07

14.07.2025 Edition: V1.04/2025 Page 16 / 19



Handle, operating elements

Article no.

4134535
4134546
4134552
4134561

14.07.2025

Description
Knob set

Control panel set
Control board

Handle set
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Quantity
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Unit

PC
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Electrical diagram
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- c1 Legende / Legend
{ 1 50-80Hz Symbol  |Descriptlen Symbol Description
Y44 Al charger M1 main broom drive
B1 atiery M2 siche broom drive lefl
=] chorging plug M2.2 sicle: broam drive right
®13 EC socket M3 wacuum fan
DETAIL X44: < Pl controller / PCB [ propel drive motor
S g Fl circuil breaker {main circuit] 404 ] key swilch
. F2 circuit breaker |propel circuit) 204 52 cover contact switch
‘ ‘ black ﬂ white X1 Relay X1 -Xd4 connectorns of cable harness
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Electrical diagram
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